
HUB: Nadi Police Station 1
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Narewa Community Hall

Navoci Community Hall

Saunaka Community Hall

Sikituru Community Hall

Yavusania Community Hall

Nadi Muslim Primary School

Nakavu Community Hall, Lautoka

Denarau Transit Carpark FEO Shed

Nadi Police Station 1 HUB
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Primary 
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7.30am, 
8.30am, 
9.30am, 
10.30am, 
12.30pm, 
and 4.00pm

BUS 1 ROUTE - Nadi Police Station 1 Hub
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